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Total Tm Diff Gao Best Tm PointsMotorradPos No, Name

HR 1000

1

2

3

4

5

HR 2Takt

63
111

776
6

1t7

11

11

11

11

10

35
29
24

20
L7

Tino STRIEGLER

Andreas WARNKE

Jasmin BAIRAMOMC
Hendrik DIENER

Bodo MÜHLMANN

Suzuki GSX R 1000
Yamaha R 1

Suzuki GSX R 1000
Yamaha R1

Yamaha XIR 1300 RP 10

L9:52.367
20:02.051

20:29.838
21:09.932
20:03.716

9.684
37.47t

1:17.565

1 Runde

9.684
27.787
40.094

1 Runde

1:46,849
1:48.014
1:49.386
1:52.835
1:58.925

1

2

3

4

HR 4OO

42
127

23

64

Chris MEYER

Henry GMUPNER
Roland SCHMIDT
Roland FRIEDRICH

Honda RS250

ApriliaRS 250
Aprilia RS 250

Aprilia 125

11

10

9

9

20'.57.257
21:46.850
20:15.952
2l:41.878

1 Runde
2 Runden

2 Runden

1:51.712
1 Runde 2:08.461
1 Runde 2:12.386
1:25.926 2:21.504

35
29
24

20

1

2

3

HR 600

28 Rico MILZAREK

36 Erich WEHNER

10 Gregor WEHNER

Honda VFR 400 R

Honda RVF 400

Honda VFR 400 R

11

11

11

21:13,061

21:13.199
21:23.503

0.138
L0.442

1:53.648
0.138 1:53.684

10.3M L:54.679

35

29

24

1

2

3

HR 750

17 Robert HABERMEIER

33 Selina LIEBSCHNER

89 Peter DOMKE

Yamahe R6

Yamaha R6 RJ03

Yamaha 600

11

11

11

20:42.584
20:43.8L7
20:57,445

1.233
8.861

1:49.326
1.233 1:50.845
7.628 1:51.298

35
29
24

1 3 Tony PICKENHAHN

2 484 Michael HAHN

3 41 Andreas TRÜLTZTSCH

Margin of Victory Avg, Speed

Aprilia RSV Mille
Aprilia RSV Mille

Aprilia RSV Mille

11

11

10

20:23.494
21:05.306
21:02.986

Best Speed

tt4937A
41.812 1:52.885

1 Runde 203.437

Best Lap by

4L,8L2
1 Runde

35

29

24

Best Lap Tm

9.684 139,886 L:46.849 L41,972 63 - Tino STRIEGLER

Bike Promotion time keeping sen ice Orbits
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